
MA Semester III 
Tutorial Groups 

 
 
ENG IX (Core): The Long Eighteenth Century 
ENG X (Core): The Long Nineteenth Century 
 

Group A 

# Name Roll No. 

1 AAKSHI SRIVASTAVA ENGMA/001 

2 AANCHAL NAYAK ENGMA/002 

3 AASHIMA PRASAD ENGMA/003 

4 ABHAY MAJHI ENGMA/004 

5 ABHILASHA BHATT ENGMA/005 

6 ABHIMANYU GONLA ENGMA/006 

7 ABHINAV RAI ENGMA/007 

8 ABHIPSITO DAS ENGMA/008 

9 
ABIR NAYYAR 
ANSARI 

ENGMA/009 

10 ADITI SINGH ENGMA/010 

11 ADITYA KUMAR ENGMA/011 

12 ADNAN ALI ENGMA/012 

13 Mira Price ENGMA/013 

14 
ALBEEN JOSEBH 
AHMED 

ENGMA/014 

15 AMEENA K ENGMA/015 

16 AMRIT ANGURAL ENGMA/016 

17 AMRITA ADITI ENGMA/017 

18 ANANYA GAUR ENGMA/018 



19 
ANJALI 
PRIYADARSHINI 
BISHOYI 

ENGMA/019 

20 ANJIKA SINGH ENGMA/020 

21 ANKITA SAHOO ENGMA/021 

22 ANOUSHKA PRIYAM ENGMA/022 

23 ANU LISA ALEX ENGMA/023 

24 ANURAG ANAND ENGMA/024 

25 ANUSHKA DHIMAN ENGMA/025 

26 ANUSHKA YADAV ENGMA/026 

27 APOORVA TYAGI ENGMA/027 

28 APSARA MISHRA ENGMA/028 

29 ARDRA B ENGMA/029 

30 ARDRA S J ENGMA/030 

31 ARYA RAJA ENGMA/031 

32 ARYA SAJEEV ENGMA/032 

33 ASTHA ENGMA/033 

34 ATHENA THIYAM ENGMA/034 

35 AYUSHI ENGMA/035 

36 BHAVIKA SACHAN ENGMA/036 

37 BIDIYA K DAMIAN ENGMA/037 

38 BUDH PRAKASH ENGMA/038 

39 CHUBASENLA JAMIR ENGMA/039 

40 CHUNINDIA SALAM ENGMA/040 

41 CYNTHIA ZEUZEULE ENGMA/041 

 



 

Group B 

# Name Roll No. 

1 
ELIZABETH 
LHINGNGAINENG 
HAOKIP 

ENGMA/053 

2 EVINA ACHUMI ENGMA/054 

3 GARIMA DAHIYA ENGMA/055 

4 GAURAV RATHI ENGMA/056 

5 
GEETANJALI 
SACHDEVA 

ENGMA/057 

6 GIRISH KUMAR ENGMA/058 

7 GOPIKA P. V ENGMA/059 

8 
GOPIKRISHNAN 
V 

ENGMA/060 

9 GUNJAN SINGH ENGMA/061 

10 
HARLEEN KAUR 
AIDEN 

ENGMA/062 

11 HARSHA UPRETI ENGMA/063 

12 HARSHITA ENGMA/064 

13 
HEMAKSHI 
SHARMA 

ENGMA/065 

14 
HEMLEENA 
BORAH 

ENGMA/066 

15 
HIMANSHU 
SURYAWANSHI 

ENGMA/067 

16 IQRA SHAMIM ENGMA/068 

17 ISHIKA RAGHAV ENGMA/069 

18 JAYA JAISWAL ENGMA/070 

19 
JESSICA 
KONJENGBAM 

ENGMA/071 

20 
JUSLEEN KAUR 
OBEROI 

ENGMA/072 



21 JYOTI ENGMA/073 

22 KADAMBARI.K.B ENGMA/074 

23 
KAMALIKA 
BISWAS 

ENGMA/075 

24 
KARANVEER 
SAINI 

ENGMA/076 

25 KAVERI P ENGMA/077 

26 KAVYA SNEHA ENGMA/078 

27 
KAZI MONSUR 
AHMED 

ENGMA/079 

28 
KHACHUK 
DEBBARMA 

ENGMA/080 

29 
KHUMTOYA 
JAMATIA 

ENGMA/081 

30 
KHUSHBOO 
SHARMA 

ENGMA/082 

31 
KHUSHI 
BARNWAL 

ENGMA/083 

32 
KIRTI 
CHAUDHARY 

ENGMA/084 

33 KRISTI MAIKAP ENGMA/085 

34 LEHA BISWAS ENGMA/086 

35 LISA KERKETTA ENGMA/087 

36 
MADHUSMITA 
MUKHERJEE 

ENGMA/088 

37 
MAHARABAM 
MONALISHA 
DEVI 

ENGMA/089 

38 MAMTA KUMARI ENGMA/090 

39 
MANIKA 
MANOCHA 

ENGMA/091 

40 
MANJULA 
MISHRA 

ENGMA/092 

41 MANSHA BHATIA ENGMA/093 

42 MANSI MEENA ENGMA/094 

43 MANSI YADAV ENGMA/095 



 

 

Group C 

# Name Roll No. 

1 NANDITA ENGMA/106 

2 NASHRA ANSARI ENGMA/107 

3 NAVEEN GUPTA ENGMA/108 

4 NEYANG KOMUT ENGMA/109 

5 NIDHI ENGMA/110 

6 NIDHI SHAKYA ENGMA/111 

7 NIKITA NARUKA ENGMA/112 

8 NISHI SIMPSON ENGMA/113 

9 NISHIKA LALIT ENGMA/114 

10 NITIN KATHURIA ENGMA/115 

11 NOEL BENNY ENGMA/116 

12 NORA MOKTAN ENGMA/117 

13 
OKRAM 
PRITHIVIRAJ 
SINGH 

ENGMA/118 

14 
PAMTWI 
DEBBARMA 

ENGMA/119 

15 PARINOOR ENGMA/120 

16 PARNEET KAUR ENGMA/121 

17 PIYA KAR ENGMA/122 

18 PRAGYA DHIMAN ENGMA/123 

19 
PRAKARSH 
KUMAR RAI 

ENGMA/124 

20 PRAKRITI MOR ENGMA/125 



21 
PRATIKHYA 
MISHRA 

ENGMA/126 

22 PREETI YADAV ENGMA/127 

23 PRIYANKA ENGMA/128 

24 PRIYANKA JOSHI ENGMA/129 

25 
PRIYASHA 
BHATTACHARYA 

ENGMA/130 

26 
PUNARNAVA 
MALHOTRA 

ENGMA/131 

27 RADHIKA SETHI ENGMA/132 

28 RAHIL S NAIR ENGMA/133 

29 
RAJESHWAREE 
DAS 

ENGMA/134 

30 RAJESHWARI ENGMA/135 

31 RAMANJIT KAUR ENGMA/136 

32 RICHA DESHWAL ENGMA/137 

33 
RIDDHIMA 
YADAV 

ENGMA/138 

34 
RINZING CHOMU 
CHINGAPA 

ENGMA/139 

35 
RISHIKA 
CHAUHAN 

ENGMA/140 

36 RITU ENGMA/141 

37 SAIJAL PAWAR ENGMA/142 

38 
SAMBRITA 
BHATTACHARYYA 

ENGMA/143 

39 
SAMEENA 
KAUSAR 

ENGMA/144 

40 
SAMRIDHDI 
KANDPAL 

ENGMA/145 

41 SANA TABASSUM ENGMA/146 

42 
SANGHAMITRA 
WAIROKPAM 

ENGMA/147 

 

 



Group D 

# Name Roll No. 

1 
SHAANBA 
ARAMBAM 

ENGMA/158 

2 SHALINI ENGMA/159 

3 SHALU YADAV ENGMA/160 

4 SHAMBHAVI TIWARI ENGMA/161 

5 SHARANYA SURI ENGMA/162 

6 SHREOSE SHOME ENGMA/163 

7 SHRIJANI KESHRI ENGMA/164 

8 SHRISTI SINGH ENGMA/165 

9 SHRUTI SAGAR ENGMA/166 

10 SIKTA YADAV ENGMA/167 

11 SIMRAN KANOJIA ENGMA/168 

12 SIMRAN KUMARI ENGMA/169 

13 
SNIGDHA RANI 
KHILARI 

ENGMA/170 

14 SONAL ENGMA/171 

15 SONAL SHARMA ENGMA/172 

16 SOUMYA JAIN ENGMA/173 

17 SREEJITA DAS ENGMA/174 

18 SREERUPA DAS ENGMA/175 

19 SRISHTI RAY ENGMA/176 

20 SUHANA AHMED ENGMA/177 

21 SUHANI MEHROTRA ENGMA/178 

22 SUJAYA BAGDI ENGMA/179 



23 SUMEET PRAKASH ENGMA/180 

24 SUPREET KAUR ENGMA/181 

25 SURBHI RAJ ENGMA/182 

26 
SURJO SIDDHANTA 
RAY 

ENGMA/183 

27 
SWARNAV JOUTI 
MISRA 

ENGMA/184 

28 
SYED UMAIDA 
MUZAFAR 

ENGMA/185 

29 
TAJUNGKALA 
IMCHEN 

ENGMA/186 

30 TAMANNA ENGMA/187 

31 
TANDRALI 
CHOWDHURY 

ENGMA/188 

32 TANISHA SAGAR ENGMA/189 

33 TANISHKA LUHIA ENGMA/190 

34 TANISHKA MOGHA ENGMA/191 

35 TANYA KHATRI ENGMA/192 

36 
TARUN SINGH 
GAHLAN 

ENGMA/193 

37 
THANGLIANSIAM 
HILSIA 

ENGMA/194 

38 TULIKA RANJAN ENGMA/195 

39 
TUSHAR 
SRIVASTAVA 

ENGMA/196 

40 UMME KULSUM ENGMA/197 

41 UTKARSH MAURYA ENGMA/198 

42 VAISHALI ENGMA/199 

 

Group E 

# Name Roll No. 

1 DEBANGI KASHYAP ENGMA/043 

2 DEEPALI ARYA ENGMA/044 



3 DEEPSA MOHANTY ENGMA/045 

4 DEEYA MANOCHA ENGMA/046 

5 
DHARITREE BASILIA 
LUKHURAKHON 

ENGMA/047 

6 DIVYANSHI GAHLOT ENGMA/048 

7 DIWAKAR GAUTAM ENGMA/049 

8 DIYA P NAYIM ENGMA/050 

9 DONITA HAOBAM ENGMA/051 

10 DURGESH DEVEDI ENGMA/052 

11 
MAYOOSHA 
MAHESH 

ENGMA/096 

12 
MD SHAHZEB 
AKHTER 

ENGMA/097 

13 Tenzin Sherap ENGMA/098 

14 MISHI DOSHI ENGMA/099 

15 
MITUL BHARATBHAI 
GOHIL 

ENGMA/100 



16 MONA KUMARI ENGMA/101 

17 MONISA RANASINGH ENGMA/102 

18 MUSKAN AHUJA ENGMA/103 

19 MUSKAN SINGH ENGMA/104 

20 NANCY ENGMA/105 

21 SANGINI BANSAL ENGMA/148 

22 SANIKA V S ENGMA/149 

23 SANSKRITA GOGOI ENGMA/150 

24 SAPNA CHOUDHARY ENGMA/151 

25 
SARAH 
SANGLIANTHANGI 

ENGMA/152 

26 
SARBANI KAUR 
SARNA 

ENGMA/153 

27 SARITA ENGMA/154 

28 SARTHAK DOGRA ENGMA/155 

29 SATYARTH MISHRA ENGMA/156 

30 SEHAJDEEP KAUR ENGMA/157 

31 VANDANA ENGMA/201 



32 VANSHIKA CHHABRA ENGMA/202 

33 VARTIKA TIWARI ENGMA/203 

34 VATSALA ENGMA/204 

35 VEDANT THAPLIYAL ENGMA/205 

36 
VINAMRA KUMAR 
RANJAN 

ENGMA/206 

37 VINMI AWUNGSHI ENGMA/207 

38 VRINDDA CHAWLA ENGMA/208 

39 YOGESH VASHISTHA ENGMA/209 

40 ZAINAB SAIFEE ENGMA/210 

41 
CYRUS 
KHUMUKCHAM 

ENGMA/042 

42 VAISHNAVI NARANG ENGMA/200 

 

ENG XII (Elective): Poetry I 
 

Group A 

# NAME ROLL NO. 

1 AAKSHI SRIVASTAVA ENGMA/001 

2 AANCHAL NAYAK ENGMA/002 



3 AASHIMA PRASAD ENGMA/003 

4 ABHAY MAJHI ENGMA/004 

5 ABHIPSITO ENGMA/008 

6 ABIR ENGMA/009 

7 ADITYA KUMAR ENGMA/011 

8 ADNAN ALI ENGMA/012 

9 ALBEEN JOSEBH AHMED ENGMA/014 

10 AMEENA K ENGMA/015 

11 AMRIT ANGURAL ENGMA/016 

12 AMRITA ADITI ENGMA/017 

13 ANANYA GAUR  ENGMA/018 

14 
ANJALI PRIYADARSHINI 
BISHOYI ENGMA/019 

15 ANJIKA SINGH ENGMA/020 

16 ANOUSHKA PRIYAM ENGMA/022 

17 ANURAG ENGMA/024 

18 ANUSHKA DHIMAN  ENGMA/025 

19 ANUSHKA YADAV ENGMA/026 

20 ARDRA S J ENGMA/030 

21 ARYA RAJA ENGMA/031 

22 ARYA SAJEEV  ENGMA/032 

23 ASTHA ENGMA/033 

24 ATHENA THIYAM ENGMA/034 

25 BHAVIKA SACHAN ENGMA/036 

26 BUDH PRAKASH ENGMA/038 

27 CYRUS KHUMUKCHAM ENGMA/042 

28 DEEPALI ARYA ENGMA/044 

29 SAMEENA KAUSAR  ENGMA/144 

 

Group B 

# NAME ROLL NO. 

1 DIVYANSHI GAHLOT ENGMA/048 

2 DIYA P NAYIM ENGMA/050 

3 GARIMA ENGMA/055 

4 GAURAV RATHI ENGMA/056 

5 GEETANJALI SACHDEVA ENGMA/057 

6 GIRISH ENGMA/058 

7 GOPIKA. P.V ENGMA/059 

8 GOPIKRISHNAN V ENGMA/060 

9 GUNJAN SINGH ENGMA/061 

10 HARLEEN ENGMA/062 

11 HARSHA UPRETI ENGMA/063 



12 HEMLEENA BORAH ENGMA/066 

13 HIMANSHU ENGMA/067 

14 IQRA ENGMA/068 

15 ISHIKA  ENG/MA069 

16 JYOTI ENGMA/073 

17 KARANVEER SAINI ENGMA/076 

18 KAVYA SNEHA ENGMA/078 

19 KAZI MONSUR AHMED ENGMA/079 

20 KHUSHBOO SHARMA ENGMA/082 

21 LEHA BISWAS  ENGMA/086 

22 
MAHARABAM MONALISHA 
DEVI ENGMA/089 

23 MANIKA MANOCHA ENGMA/091 

24 MANJULA MISHRA  ENGMA/092 

25 MANSHA BHATIA ENGMA/093 

26 MANSI YADAV ENGMA/095 

27 MD SHAHZEB AKHTER ENGMA/097 

28 MIRA PRICE ENGMA/013 

29 ANURAG ENGMA/024 

 

Group C 

# NAME ROLL NO. 

1 MISHI DOSHI ENGMA/099 

2 MITUL GOHIL ENGMA/100 

3 MONISA RANASINGH ENGMA/102 

4 MUSKAN AHUJA ENGMA/103 

5 MUSKAN SINGH ENGMA/104 

6 NANCY RAO ENGMA/105 

7 NASHRA  ENGMA/107 

8 NAVEEN ENGMA/108 

9 NEYANG KOMUT ENGMA/109 

10 NIDHI SHAKYA ENGMA/111 

11 NITIN KATHURIA ENGMA/115 

12 PRIYANKA ENGMA/128 

13 
PUNARNAVA 
MALHOTRA ENGMA/131 

14 RADHIKA SETHI ENGMA/132 

15 RAHIL S NAIR ENGMA/133 

16 RAJESHWARI ENGMA/135 

17 RISHIKA CHAUHAN ENGMA/140 

18 RITU ENGMA/141 

19 SAIJAL PAWAR ENGMA/142 



20 SAMRIDHDI KANDPAL ENGMA/145 

21 SANA TABASSUM ENGMA/146 

22 SANIKA V S ENGMA/149 

23 SANSKRITA GOGOI ENGMA/150 

24 SAPNA CHOUDHARY ENGMA/151 

25 
SARAH 
SANGLIANTHANGI ENGMA/152 

26 SARBANI KAUR ENGMA/153 

27 SHALINI  ENGMA/159 

28 SHALU YADAV ENGMA/160 

 

Group D 

# NAME ROLL NO. 

1 SHAMBHAVI TIWARI ENGMA/161 

2 SHRIJANI ENGMA/164 

3 SIKTA YADAV ENGMA/167 

4 SIMRAN KANOJ ENGMA/169 

5 SOUMYA JAIN ENGMA/173 

6 SREERUPA DAS ENGMA/175 

7 SUHANI MEHROTRA ENGMA/178 

8 SURJO SIDDHANTA RAY ENGMA/183 

9 SWARNAV MISRA ENGMA/184 

10 
SYED UMAIDA 
MUZAFAR ENGMA/185 

11 TAMANNA ENGMA/187 

12 
TANDRALI 
CHOWDHURY ENGMA/188 

13 TANSHA SAGAR  ENGMA/189 

14 TANISHKA LUHIA ENGMA/190 

15 TANYA KHATRI ENGMA/192 

16 TARUN SINGH GAHLAN ENGMA/193 

17 THANGLIANSIAM HILSIA ENGMA/194 

18 TULIKA RANJAN ENGMA/195 

19 UMME KULSUM ENGMA/197 

20 UTKARSH MAURYA ENGMA/198 

21 VAISHALI ENGMA/199 

22 VANDANA ENGMA/201 

23 VANSHIKA CHHABRA ENGMA/202 

24 VEDANT THAPLIYAL ENGMA/205 

25 
VINAMRA KUMAR 
RANJAN  ENGMA/206 

26 VINMI AWUNGSHI ENGMA/207 



27 VRINDDA CHAWLA ENGMA/208 

28 YOGESH VASHISTHA ENGMA/209 

 

ENG XIV (Elective): Criticism and Theory II 
 

Group A 

# NAME ROLL NO. 

1 AANCHAL NAYAK ENGMA/002 

2 ABHILASHA BHATT  ENGMA/005 

3 ABHIMANYU  ENGMA/006 

4 ABHINAV RAI  ENGMA/007 

5 ADITI SINGH  ENGMA/010 

6 ALBEEN JOSEBH AHMED EENGMA/014 

7 AMEENA K  ENGMA/015 

8 AMRIT ANGURAL  ENGMA/016 

9 ANANYA GAUR ENGMA/018 

10 ANOUSHKA PRIYAM  ENGMA/022 

11 ANU LISA ALEX  ENGMA/023 

12 ANURAG ANAND  ENGMA/024  

13 ANUSHKA DHIMAN ENGMA/025 

14 APOORVA TYAGI  ENGMA/027 

15 APSARA MISHRA  ENGMA/028 

16 ARDRA B  ENGMA/029 

17 ARYA SAJEEV ENGMA/032 

18 ASTHA ENGMA/033 

19 AYUSHI  ENGMA/035 

20 CHUBASENLA JAMIR  ENGMA/039 

21 CHUNINDIA SALAM  ENGMA/040 

22 CYNTHIA ZEUZEULE  ENGMA/041 

23 DEBANGI KASHYAP  ENGMA/043 

24 DEEPALI ARYA  ENGMA/044 

 

Group B 

# NAME ROLL NO. 

1 DEEPSA MOHANTY  ENGMA/045 

2 DEEYA MANOCHA  ENGMA/046 

3 
DHARITREE BASILIA 
LUKHURAKHON  ENGMA/047 

4 DIWAKAR GAUTAM  ENGMA/049 

5 DONITA HAOBAM  ENGMA/051 

6 DURGESH DEVEDI  ENGMA/052 

7 EVINA ACHUMI  ENGMA/054 

8 GARIMA DAHIYA ENGMA/055 



9 GAURAV RATHI ENGMA/056 

10 GIRISH KUMAR  ENGMA/058 

11 HARSHITA  ENGMA/064 

12 HEMAKSHI SHARMA  ENGMA/065 

13 HIMANSHU SURYAWANSHI ENGMA/067  

14 IQRA SHAMIM ENGMA/068 

15 ISHIKA RAGHAV ENG/MA069 

16 JESSICA KONJENGBAM  ENGMA/071 

17 JUSLEEN KAUR OBEROI  ENGMA/072 

18 KADAMBARI.K.B  ENGMA/074 

19 KAMALIKA BISWAS  ENGMA/075 

20 KAVERI P  ENGMA/077 

21 KAZI MONSUR AHMED  ENGMA/079 

22 KHACHUK DEBBARMA  ENGMA/080 

23 KHUMTOYA JAMATIA  ENGMA/081 

24 KHUSHI BARNWAL  ENGMA/083 

 

Group C 

# NAME ROLL NO. 

1 KRISTI MAIKAP  ENGMA/085 

2 LEHA BISWAS  ENGMA/086 

3 MADHUSMITA MUKHERJEE  ENGMA/088 

4 MANJULA MISHRA ENGMA/092 

5 MANSHA BHATIA ENGMA/093 

6 MANSI MEENA  ENGMA/094 

7 MAYOOSHA MAHESH  ENGMA/096 

8 MITUL GOHIL ENGMA/100 

9 NANCY RAO ENGMA/105 

10 NANDITA  ENGMA/106 

11 NASHRA ENGMA/107 

12 NIKITA NARUKA  ENGMA/112 

13 NISHI SIMPSON  ENGMA/113 

14 NISHIKA LALIT  ENGMA/114 

15 NOEL BENNY  ENGMA/116 

16 NORA MOKTAN  ENGMA/117 

17 OKRAM PRITHIVIRAJ SINGH  ENGMA/118 

18 PAMTWI DEBBARMA  ENGMA/119 

19 PARINOOR KAUR  ENGMA/120 

20 PARNEET KAUR  ENGMA/121 

21 PIYA KAR  ENGMA/122 

22 PRAGYA DHIMAN  ENGMA/123 

23 PRAKRITI MOR  ENGMA/125 

24 PRATIKHYA MISHRA  ENGMA/126 

 



Group D 

# NAME ROLL NO. 

1 PREETI YADAV  ENGMA/127 

2 PRIYANKA JOSHI  ENGMA/129 

3 PRIYASHA BHATTACHARYA  ENGMA/130 

4 RAJESHWAREE DAS  ENGMA/134 

5 RAMANJIT KAUR  ENGMA/136 

6 RICHA DESHWAL  ENGMA/137 

7 RINZING CHOMU CHINGAPA ENGMA/139 

8 RISHIKA CHAUHAN  ENGMA/140 

9 SAMEENA KAUSAR  ENGMA/144 

10 
SANGHAMITRA 
WAIROKPAM  ENGMA/147 

11 SANGINI BANSAL  ENGMA/148 

12 SANSKRITA GOGOI ENGMA/150 

13 SARBANI KAUR ENGMA/153 

14 SARITA  ENGMA/154 

15 SARTHAK DOGRA  ENGMA/155 

16 SATYARTH MISHRA  ENGMA/156 

17 SEHAJDEEP KAUR  ENGMA/157 

18 SHAANBA ARAMBAM  ENGMA/158 

19 SHALINI ENGMA/159 

20 SHAMBHAVI TIWARI MAENG/161  

21 SHARANYA SURI  ENGMA/162 

22 SHRIJANI KESHRI ENGMA/164 

23 SHRISTI SINGH  ENGMA/165 

24 SHRUTI SAGAR  ENGMA/166 

 

Group E 

# NAME ROLL NO. 

1 SIMRAN KANOJIA  ENGMA/168 

2 SIMRAN KUMARI  ENGMA/169 

3 SNIGDHA RANI KHILARI  ENGMA/170 

4 SONAL  ENGMA/171 

5 SONAL SHARMA  ENGMA/172 

6 SREEJITA DAS  ENGMA/174 

7 SRISHTI RAY  ENGMA/176 

8 SUHANA AHMED  ENGMA/177 

9 SUJAYA BAGDI  ENGMA/179 

10 SUMEET PRAKASH  ENGMA/180 

11 SURBHI RAJ  ENGMA/182 

12 TAJUNGKALA IMCHEN  ENGMA/186 

13 TANISHA SAGAR ENGMA/189 

14 TANISHKA MOGHA  ENGMA/191 



15 THANGLIANSIAM HILSIA   ENGMA/194 

16 TULIKA RANJAN ENGMA/195 

17 TUSHAR SRIVASTAVA  ENGMA/196 

18 VAISHNAVI NARANG  ENGMA/200 

19 VARTIKA TIWARI  ENGMA/203 

20 VATSALA  ENGMA/204 

21 VINAMRA KUMAR RANJAN ENGMA/206 

22 VRINDDA CHAWLA ENGMA/208 

23 ZAINAB SAIFEE  ENGMA/210 

 

ENG XV (Elective): Research Methodology 
 

Group A 

# NAME ROLL NO. 

1 AAKSHI SRIVASTAVA ENGMA/001 

2 AASHIMA PRASAD ENGMA/003 

3 ABHAY MAJHI ENGMA/004 

4 ABHILASHA BHATT ENGMA/005 

5 ABHIMANYU ENGMA/006 

6 ABHINAV RAI ENGMA/007 

7 ABHIPSITO ENGMA/008 

8 ABIR ENGMA/009 

9 ADITI SINGH ENGMA/010 

10 ADITYA KUMAR ENGMA/011 

11 ADNAN ALI ENGMA/012 

12 AMRITA ADITI ENGMA/017 

13 
ANJALI PRIYADARSHINI 
BISHOYI ENGMA/019 

14 ANJIKA SINGH ENGMA/020 

15 ANOUSHKA PRIYAM ENGMA/022 

16 ANU LISA ALEX ENGMA/023 

17 ANUSHKA YADAV ENGMA/026 

18 APOORVA TYAGI ENGMA/027 

19 APSARA MISHRA ENGMA/028 

20 ARDRA B ENGMA/029 

21 ARDRA S J ENGMA/030 

22 ARYA RAJA ENGMA/031 

 

Group B 

1. # NAME ROLL NO. 

1 ATHENA THIYAM ENGMA/034 



2 AYUSHI ENGMA/035 

3 BHAVIKA SACHAN ENGMA/036 

4 BUDH PRAKASH ENGMA/038 

5 CHUBASENLA JAMIR ENGMA/039 

6 CHUNINDIA SALAM ENGMA/040 

7 CYNTHIA ZEUZEULE ENGMA/041 

8 CYRUS KHUMUKCHAM ENGMA/042 

9 DEBANGI KASHYAP ENGMA/043 

10 DEEPALI ARYA ENGMA/044 

11 DEEPSA MOHANTY ENGMA/045 

12 DEEYA MANOCHA ENGMA/046 

13 
DHARITREE BASILIA 
LUKHURAKHON ENGMA/047 

14 DIVYANSHI GAHLOT ENGMA/048 

15 DIWAKAR GAUTAM ENGMA/049 

16 DIYA P NAYIM ENGMA/050 

17 DONITA HAOBAM ENGMA/051 

18 DURGESH DEVEDI ENGMA/052 

19 EVINA ACHUMI ENGMA/054 

20 GEETANJALI SACHDEVA ENGMA/057 

21 GOPIKA. P.V ENGMA/059 

22 GOPIKRISHNAN V ENGMA/060 

23 GUNJAN SINGH ENGMA/061 

24 HARLEEN ENGMA/062 

 

 

Group C 

# NAME ROLL NO. 

1 HARSHA UPRETI ENGMA/063 

2 HARSHITA ENGMA/064 

3 HEMAKSHI SHARMA ENGMA/065 

4 HEMLEENA BORAH ENGMA/066 

5 JESSICA KONJENGBAM ENGMA/071 

6 JUSLEEN KAUR OBEROI ENGMA/072 

7 JYOTI ENGMA/073 

8 KADAMBARI.K.B ENGMA/074 

9 KAMALIKA BISWAS ENGMA/075 

10 KARANVEER SAINI ENGMA/076 

11 KAVERI P ENGMA/077 

12 KAVYA SNEHA ENGMA/078 

13 KHACHUK DEBBARMA ENGMA/080 



14 KHUMTOYA JAMATIA ENGMA/081 

15 KHUSHBOO SHARMA ENGMA/082 

16 KHUSHI BARNWAL ENGMA/083 

17 KRISTI MAIKAP ENGMA/085 

18 MADHUSMITA MUKHERJEE ENGMA/088 

19 
MAHARABAM MONALISHA 
DEVI ENGMA/089 

20 MANIKA MANOCHA ENGMA/091 

21 MANSI MEENA ENGMA/094 

22 MANSI YADAV ENGMA/095 

23 MAYOOSHA MAHESH ENGMA/096 

24 MD SHAHZEB AKHTER ENGMA/097 

 

 

Group D 

# NAME ROLL NO. 

1 MIRA PRICE ENGMA/013 

2 MISHI DOSHI ENGMA/099 

3 MONISA RANASINGH ENGMA/102 

4 MUSKAN AHUJA ENGMA/103 

5 MUSKAN SINGH ENGMA/104 

6 NANDITA ENGMA/106 

7 NAVEEN ENGMA/108 

8 NEYANG KOMUT ENGMA/109 

9 NIDHI SHAKYA ENGMA/111 

10 NIKITA NARUKA ENGMA/112 

11 NISHI SIMPSON ENGMA/113 

12 NISHIKA LALIT ENGMA/114 

13 NITIN KATHURIA ENGMA/115 

14 NOEL BENNY ENGMA/116 

15 NORA MOKTAN ENGMA/117 

16 
OKRAM PRITHIVIRAJ 
SINGH ENGMA/118 

17 PAMTWI DEBBARMA ENGMA/119 

18 PARINOOR KAUR ENGMA/120 

19 PARNEET KAUR ENGMA/121 

20 PIYA KAR ENGMA/122 

21 PRAGYA DHIMAN ENGMA/123 

22 PRAKRITI MOR ENGMA/125 

23 PRATIKHYA MISHRA ENGMA/126 

 



Group E 

# NAME ROLL NO. 

1 PREETI YADAV ENGMA/127 

2 PRIYANKA ENGMA/128 

3 PRIYANKA JOSHI ENGMA/129 

4 
PRIYASHA 
BHATTACHARYA ENGMA/130 

5 PUNARNAVA MALHOTRA ENGMA/131 

6 RADHIKA SETHI ENGMA/132 

7 RAHIL S NAIR ENGMA/133 

8 RAJESHWAREE DAS ENGMA/134 

9 RAJESHWARI ENGMA/135 

10 RAMANJIT KAUR ENGMA/136 

11 RICHA DESHWAL ENGMA/137 

12 
RINZING CHOMU 
CHINGAPA ENGMA/139 

13 RITU ENGMA/141 

14 SAIJAL PAWAR ENGMA/142 

15 SAMRIDHDI KANDPAL ENGMA/145 

16 SANA TABASSUM ENGMA/146 

17 
SANGHAMITRA 
WAIROKPAM ENGMA/147 

18 SANGINI BANSAL ENGMA/148 

19 SANIKA V S ENGMA/149 

20 SAPNA CHOUDHARY ENGMA/151 

21 SARAH SANGLIANTHANGI ENGMA/152 

22 SARITA ENGMA/154 

 

Group F 

# NAME ROLL NO. 

1 SARTHAK DOGRA ENGMA/155 

2 SATYARTH MISHRA ENGMA/156 

3 SEHAJDEEP KAUR ENGMA/157 

4 SHAANBA ARAMBAM ENGMA/158 

5 SHALU YADAV ENGMA/160 

6 SHARANYA SURI ENGMA/162 

7 SHRISTI SINGH ENGMA/165 

8 SHRUTI SAGAR ENGMA/166 

9 SIKTA YADAV ENGMA/167 

10 SIMRAN ENGMA/168 

11 SIMRAN ENGMA/169 



12 
SNIGDHA RANI 
KHILARI ENGMA/170 

13 SONAL ENGMA/171 

14 SONAL SHARMA ENGMA/172 

15 SOUMYA JAIN ENGMA/173 

16 SREEJITA DAS ENGMA/174 

17 SREERUPA DAS ENGMA/175 

18 SRISHTI RAY ENGMA/176 

19 SUHANA AHMED ENGMA/177 

20 SUHANI MEHROTRA ENGMA/178 

21 SUJAYA BAGDI ENGMA/179 

22 SUMEET PRAKASH ENGMA/180 

23 SURBHI RAJ ENGMA/182 

 

 

Group G 

# NAME ROLL NO. 

1 
SURJO SIDDHANTA 
RAY ENGMA/183 

2 SWARNAV MISRA ENGMA/184 

3 
SYED UMAIDA 
MUZAFAR ENGMA/185 

4 TAJUNGKALA IMCHEN ENGMA/186 

5 TAMANNA ENGMA/187 

6 
TANDRALI 
CHOWDHURY ENGMA/188 

7 TANISHKA LUHIA ENGMA/190 

8 TANISHKA MOGHA ENGMA/191 

9 TANYA KHATRI ENGMA/192 

10 
TARUN SINGH 
GAHLAN ENGMA/193 

11 TUSHAR SRIVASTAVA ENGMA/196 

12 UMME KULSUM ENGMA/197 

13 UTKARSH MAURYA ENGMA/198 

14 VAISHALI ENGMA/199 

15 VAISHNAVI NARANG ENGMA/200 

16 VANDANA ENGMA/201 

17 VANSHIKA CHHABRA ENGMA/202 

18 VARTIKA TIWARI ENGMA/203 

19 VATSALA ENGMA/204 

20 VEDANT THAPLIYAL ENGMA/205 

21 VINMI AWUNGSHI ENGMA/207 



22 YOGESH VASHISTHA ENGMA/209 

23 ZAINAB SAIFEE ENGMA/210 

 


